Competitor

CHRIS SHINDLEDECKER

TRAVIS LAND

JEREMY REEVES
GARY MORENO
MICHAEL FRENETTE

TONY VIATOR

WILL GRANBERRY
BARNIE WHITE

JAY ANDREW

MARK ROBINSON

BO FAVRE

DWAYNE MILLS

Elite Fishing Series
Solo Tour Payback Totals

2/1/2023 to 9/23/2023

Hometown
North Padre TX

SeguinTX
Orange TX
Baytown TX
Marrero LA
Winnie TX
EdnaTX
Brewton AL
Naples FL
Victoria TX
Bay St. Louis MS
PensacolaFL

Amount Earned

$121,000.00
$35,500.00
$22,500.00
$19,500.00
$15,000.00
$14,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Grand Total Paid: $248,000.00

September 27,2023
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