## Elite Fishing Series Solo Tour Payback Totals

2/1/2023 to 9/23/2023

CHRIS SHINDLEDECKER         North Padre TX         \$121,000.00           TRAVIS LAND         Seguin TX         \$35,500.00           JEREMY REEVES         Orange TX         \$22,500.00           GARY MORENO         Baytown TX         \$19,500.00           MICHAEL FRENETTE         Marrero LA         \$15,000.00           TONY VIATOR         Winnie TX         \$14,500.00           WILL GRANBERRY         Edna TX         \$10,000.00           BARNIE WHITE         Brewton AL         \$4,000.00           JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00           DWAYNE MILLS         Pensacola FL         \$1,000.00	Competitor	Hometown	Amount Earned
JEREMY REEVES         Orange TX         \$22,500.00           GARY MORENO         Baytown TX         \$19,500.00           MICHAEL FRENETTE         Marrero LA         \$15,000.00           TONY VIATOR         Winnie TX         \$14,500.00           WILL GRANBERRY         Edna TX         \$10,000.00           BARNIE WHITE         Brewton AL         \$4,000.00           JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00	CHRIS SHINDLEDECKER	North Padre TX	\$121,000.00
GARY MORENO       BaytownTX       \$19,500.00         MICHAEL FRENETTE       Marrero LA       \$15,000.00         TONY VIATOR       Winnie TX       \$14,500.00         WILL GRANBERRY       Edna TX       \$10,000.00         BARNIE WHITE       Brewton AL       \$4,000.00         JAY ANDREW       Naples FL       \$2,500.00         MARK ROBINSON       Victoria TX       \$1,500.00         BO FAVRE       Bay St. Louis MS       \$1,000.00	TRAVIS LAND	Seguin TX	\$35,500.00
MICHAEL FRENETTE       Marrero LA       \$15,000.00         TONY VIATOR       Winnie TX       \$14,500.00         WILL GRANBERRY       Edna TX       \$10,000.00         BARNIE WHITE       Brewton AL       \$4,000.00         JAY ANDREW       Naples FL       \$2,500.00         MARK ROBINSON       Victoria TX       \$1,500.00         BO FAVRE       Bay St. Louis MS       \$1,000.00	JEREMY REEVES	OrangeTX	\$22,500.00
TONY VIATOR         Winnie TX         \$14,500.00           WILL GRANBERRY         Edna TX         \$10,000.00           BARNIE WHITE         Brewton AL         \$4,000.00           JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00	GARY MORENO	BaytownTX	\$19,500.00
WILL GRANBERRY         Edna TX         \$10,000.00           BARNIE WHITE         Brewton AL         \$4,000.00           JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00	MICHAEL FRENETTE	Marrero LA	\$15,000.00
BARNIE WHITE         Brewton AL         \$4,000.00           JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00	TONY VIATOR	Winnie TX	\$14,500.00
JAY ANDREW         Naples FL         \$2,500.00           MARK ROBINSON         Victoria TX         \$1,500.00           BO FAVRE         Bay St. Louis MS         \$1,000.00	WILL GRANBERRY	Edna TX	\$10,000.00
MARK ROBINSON Victoria TX \$1,500.00 BO FAVRE Bay St. Louis MS \$1,000.00	BARNIE WHITE	Brewton AL	\$4,000.00
BO FAVRE Bay St. Louis MS \$1,000.00	JAY ANDREW	Naples FL	\$2,500.00
Ţ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	MARK ROBINSON	Victoria TX	\$1,500.00
DWAYNE MILLS Pensacola FL \$1,000.00	BO FAVRE	Bay St. Louis MS	\$1,000.00
	DWAYNE MILLS	Pensacola FL	\$1,000.00

**Grand Total Paid: \$ 248,000.00** 

September 27, 2023 Page 1